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Typ Herren

Waffen Florett

Altersklasse Junioren
anzeigen

HERREN FLORETT JUNIOREN

Rang OEFV-
Lizenznummer

Nachname

OEFV20000313001 Lechner
OEFV19990411001 Kain
OEFV20001119001 Lehner
OEFV20001217001  Hrubesch
OEFV19991115001 Huthmann
(OEFV20000223001 Schauer
OEFV20010308001  Schubert
OEFV20020623001 Bresslauer
OEFV20000213001  Burgstaller
10 OEFV20000516001  Wagner

11 OEFV19990512001  Grasnek
12 OEFV20020328001 Seminerio
13 OEFV19981010001  Aubdck

14 OEFV20021227001 Pointner
15 OEFV20000817001 Felsberger
15 OEFV20030517001 Lehner

17 OEFV20020316001 Haselsteiner
18 OEFV20010523001  Lepir

19 OEFV20020319002  Juch

20  OEFV20020412003  Kalt

20 OEFV20020623002  Bergmann
22 OEFV20011202001  Planckh

23 OEFV20020531001  Goriup

24 OEFV20020302001  Kramer

25 OEFV20020821001  Mdseneder
26 OEFV20040319001 Ramirez
26 OEFV20040519002  Hubner

© e N s oW N

Gavioli-
28 OEFV19981130001

Bertolini
28 OEFV20011229003  Mauerhofer
28  OEFV19991025005  Christ

31 OEFV20010719002  Kain

Vorname

Moritz
Martin
Kilian
Simon
Erik-Elmar
Moritz
Max
Tobias
Johannes
Phillip
Tobias
Giuliano
Sebastian
Maximilian
Tobias
Leon

Max

Luka
Nikolaus
Andreas
Thomas
Niclas
Alexander
Matteo
Emil

Pablo

Alexander
Leonardo

Stefan
Constantin

Konstantin

Club Punkte we-
STLFC 905 54
AFCS 409
FKVOE 370 5
FUK 299 14
AFCS 269 4
STLFC 206 7
FUM 197

suw 175

FCT 153
STLFC 149

FUM 135

AFCS 107

Fum 84

FUM 70

SZTK 68
FKVOE 68

AFCS 63
FTSJD 58

STLFC 51

FCw 49

STLFC 49

FUM 42

STLFC 32
STLFC 27

AFCS 18

STLFC 16

FCw 16

STLFC 15
ATUS_WEIZ 15

AFCS 15

AFCS 8

1091 London_JWC

1087 Grazer_Messepokal
c

50

25

15

40

16

24

15

8

1088 LinzHerbst 1107 Leszno_JWC

4

50
40
25
16
32
16
25
24
2
24
16
15

WC-A

C

50

2
40
25

24
24
25
32

16
16

1092 Wels 1129 Havana_JWC

WC-A
485

1131 Udine_JWC
WC-A
140

8
32

1121 Graz
C+

75

60
37
48
22

21
23
37

21

1142 OeM_Junioren 1146 OeSTM_Sbg

B
80
100

15
15

B+
9%
73
46
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